
Memorial Hall Bundanoon School Hall Memorial Hall Bundanoon School Hall Memorial Hall Bundanoon School Hall
9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.15

11.45

12.15

12.45 -2.00

2.00

2.30

3.00

3.30

3.45

4.15

4.45

5.15 - 7.30 Dinner Break Dinner Break Dinner Break Dinner Break

7.30- 11.00

Saturday

Callers

Dance

Sunday

Callers

Ball

Norm Ellis

Lucy Stockdale's Dances 

Denise Hibbs &

Robert Stephens

Heather Rowe

Line Dancing

Dave Johnson & 

Greg Olsen

Colin Towns

Contra Dance

Sarah Bull

Roger & Christine Gifford

Nordic Schottis Dances

Ingrid Wangel

Arthur Kingsland

The Newcastle Challenge

Helen Strutt

Simon Wall
Shropshire Lad - trad border 

morris from Shropshire

TBC

Pat George

In Memory of Philippe 

Callens

Kathy Potter

Don Richmond

Australian Contemporary

Dave Johnson

Monday

Callers

Dance

Peter Foster
Contras and Squares

by himself

Dave Johnson

Paul & Leslie Carr
Something Old and Something New 

from County Tipperary

Ian Hayden

Madis & Tiina Alvre

Nordic Folk & Social Dance

Helen Strutt

Tony Northey

No Whisky or Tartan Required

Bob McInnes

Margaret & Bill Winnett
Experience the pure magic of 

traditional Irish dancing!

Ian Hayden

Bradley Pevere

Scottish Country Dance

Bob McInnes

Bundanoon DanceFest Programme 2025
Saturday Sunday Monday

Bradley Pevere
Elements of Scottish Country 

Dancing

Bob McInnes

Pat George
Andrew Shaw's Interpretations of 

18C English Dance

Kathy Potter

Paul & Leslie Carr

A Couple of Sets from 

Northern Ireland

Ian Hayden

David Potter

Dancing with the Ball and 

Chain

Kathy Potter

Cathy Grylls

C is for Chaos

Bec McCullum

Jim & Ingrid Williams

Recent Trip to Bavaria

Ray Mulligan


