Bundanoon DanceFest Programme 2025						
	Saturday		Sunday		Monday	
	Memorial Hall	Bundanoon School Hall	Memorial Hall	Bundanoon School Hall	Memorial Hall	Bundanoon School Hall
9.30	Bradley Pevere Elements of Scottish Country Dancing Bob McInnes	Pat George Andrew Shaw's Interpretations of 18C English Dance Kathy Potter	Paul & Leslie Carr A Couple of Sets from Northern Ireland Ian Hayden	<b>David Potter</b> Dancing with the Ball and Chain <i>Kathy Potter</i>	Cathy Grylls C is for Chaos Bec McCullum	<b>Jim &amp; Ingrid Williams</b> Recent Trip to Bavaria <i>Ray Mulligan</i>
11.00						
11.15 11.45 12.15	Peter Foster Contras and Squares by himself Dave Johnson	Paul & Leslie Carr Something Old and Something New from County Tipperary Ian Hayden	Madis & Tiina Alvre Nordic Folk & Social Dance <i>Helen Strutt</i>	<b>Tony Northey</b> No Whisky or Tartan Required <i>Bob McInnes</i>	Margaret & Bill Winnett Experience the pure magic of traditional Irish dancing! Ian Hayden	Bradley Pevere Scottish Country Dance Bob McInnes
12.45 -2.00						
2.00 2.30 3.00	Arthur Kingsland The Newcastle Challenge Helen Strutt	Simon Wall Shropshire Lad - trad border morris from Shropshire TBC	Pat George In Memory of Philippe Callens <i>Kathy Potter</i>	<b>Don Richmond</b> Australian Contemporary <i>Dave Johnson</i>	Monday Callers Dance	
3.30						
3.45 4.15 4.45	Norm Ellis Lucy Stockdale's Dances Denise Hibbs & Robert Stephens	Heather Rowe Line Dancing Dave Johnson & Greg Olsen	<b>Colin Towns</b> Contra Dance <i>Sarah Bull</i>	Roger & Christine Gifford Nordic Schottis Dances Ingrid Wangel		
5.15 - 7.30	Dinner Break	Dinner Break	Dinner Break	Dinner Break		
7.30- 11.00	Saturday Callers Dance		Sunday Callers Ball			